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Contact us
NIG South West England and Wales Bristol

NIG (West of England & Wales) The Core 40 St. Thomas Street Bristol BS1 6JX

Contacts

Claims Relationship Manager

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Neill Tinkler
Claims Relationship Manager

07919 555 489 neill.p.tinkler@nig-uk.com

Existing Business Underwriters

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

General Enquiries 0117 901 2914

Zoe Thomas
Commercial Underwriter (Commercial
Combined)

01239 637 477 zoe.thomas@nig-uk.com

Mark Fowles
Commercial Underwriter (Cross-Class)

01651 833 516 mark.fowles@nig-uk.com

Amber Miller
Commercial Underwriter (Fleet)

01651 833 468 amber.miller@nig-uk.com

Amy Mitchell
Commercial Underwriter (Motor)

01651 834 218 amy.mitchell@nig-uk.com

Laura Smith
Commercial Underwriter (Motor)

01651 833 454 laura.smith@nig-uk.com

Chelsea Davey
Commercial Underwriter (Motor Trade One)

01239 637 003 chelsea.davey@nig-uk.com

Ben Stalbow
Technical Underwriter (Cross-Class)

Non Tel ben.stalbow@nig-uk.com

Elise Simmonds
Technical Underwriter (Cross-Class)

01651 833 513 elise.simmonds@nig-uk.com

Mark Roberts
Technical Underwriter (Non-Motor)

01651 833 466 mark.roberts@nig-uk.com

Paul Vearncombe
Technical Underwriter (Non-Motor)

01651 833510 07876 858 490 paul.vearncombe@nig-uk.com

New Business Underwriters

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Jason Denny
Trading Underwriter (Cross Class)

01651 833 484 jason.denny@nig-uk.com

Lisa Phelps
Trading Underwriter (Cross-Class)

01651 837 371 lisa.phelps@directlinegroup.co.uk

Ian Wherrett
Trading Underwriter (Motor)

07554 437 817 ian.wherrett@nig-uk.com

Mary O'Neill
Trading Underwriter (Motor)

01651 833 520 mary.o'neill@directlinegroup.co.uk
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Management Team

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Mike Turner
Motor Portfolio Lead

07824 865 754 mike.turner@nig-uk.com

Mark Samson
Property Portfolio Lead

07867 202 519 mark.samson@nig-uk.com

Simon Bearpark
Property Portfolio Lead

07787 669 587 simon.bearpark@uk.rsagroup.com

Damian Cannings
Regional Underwriting Manager

07594 550 197 damian.cannings@nig-uk.com

Laura Starmer
Underwriting Service Lead

07385 480 825 laura.starmer@uk.rsagroup.com

Samantha Balsdon
Underwriting Service Lead

07385 481 108 samantha.balsdon@directlinegroup.co.uk

Sales and Development Team

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Luke Robbins
Regional Development Manager

07834 944 478 luke.robbins@uk.rsagroup.com

Aran Cook
Senior Business Development Manager

07584 800 093 aran.cook@uk.rsagroup.com

Kate Rielly JP
Senior Business Development Manager

07834 944 182 kate.rielly@uk.rsagroup.com

Kazeem Ogunbiyi
Senior Business Development Manager

07748 333 110 kazeem.ogunbiyi@nig-uk.com

Michael Palfrey
Senior Business Development Manager

07834 944 386 michael.palfrey@uk.rsagroup.com

Phillip Jones
Senior Business Development Manager

07867 647 314 phillip.jones@nig-uk.com

Packages and eTrade
Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

eTrade & Existing Business
eTrade, New Business Quotes, Existing
Business & TheHub Referrals

0345 878 5021 0345 878 5022 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

MiniFleet
MiniFleet

0345 246 8657 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

PowerPlace
TheHub Password or Access queries
Powerplace

0345 604 2124 powerplace@nig-uk.com
BrokerSupport@nig-uk.com

Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle

0345 602 4214 commercialvehicle@nig-uk.com

Commercial Credit
Commercial Credit

0345 300 5136

Non full cycle policy queries
Non full cycle policy queries

0345 878 5022 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

eDocs Support
eDocs Support

EDOCSSUPPORT@directlinegroup.co.uk

Broker Accounts / Commercial
Credit (Direct Debit)
Broker Accounts / Commercial Credit
(Direct Debit)

0345 300 5136 commercialcredit@nig-uk.com

Claims
Need to make a claim? Find our online claim forms on the url below
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https://nig.com/claims/
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